Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED Strip light:
Description:
LED strip light an multiple option decorative
lighting series. The customers can customize

 Strip Option 5:
Photometric:Dimensions:
Strip Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER STRIP CCT IP RATINGLENGTH
3 - 3000K
IP20 -IP20
4 - 4000K
27 - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILCVSTBV 2 16F 3 IP67
1 - OPTION 1*
DIMMING
IP55 - IP55
IP65 - IP65
ILCVSTBV
ILCVSTBV
2 - OPTION 2
3 - OPTION 3
4 - OPTION 4 IP66 - IP66
*only option 1 is available for RGBW, and does have 3500K and 5000K CCT
5 - 5000K
RGBW - RGBW*
IP67 - IP67
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
TD - TRIAC DIMMING
SD - SMART DIMMING
X - CUSTOM LENGTH**
** PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
35 - 3500K
5 - OPTION 5
16F - 16.4FT (1 ROLL)
• Voltage: DC 24V
• Rated life: 50,000 hours
• CRI>90
• Dimming: Triac, 0-10V, or Smart.
6 - 6000K